Otto
Seating
Simple yet versatile seating.
Otto Seating Proudly Australian Made
Features:
Australian Made
Modular, quick-seating solution
Available in any fabric to suit your colour scheme
Otto
Otto offers a range of application
options, with its simple yet
versatile design. The smaller
items in the Otto range are easily
manoeuvred as required whereas
the larger pieces are a perfect
centre piece for breakout spaces
or reception areas. Multiple pieces
can be paired together for a
unique space design.
Select from house fabric
range or BYO fabric
Option to add back
Round or curved shape
Curved Ottoman -
Seat & Back
1500mm diameter
Round Ottoman -
1200mm diameter
Curved Ottoman -
Seat Only 1200mm diameter
Curved Ottoman -
Seat & Back 2100mm diameter
3
Otto Range Fabric A Fabric B
Otto - Mix Round
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
OTTOMIXROUND450DIA Otto Mix Round - 450mm dia 450 450 450 450 450 1.5
OTTOMIXROUND500DIA Otto Mix Round - 500mm dia 450 500 500 450 500 1.5
OTTOMIXROUND600DIA Otto Mix Round - 600mm dia 450 600 600 450 600 1.7
OTTOMIXROUND600DIA-BT Otto Mix Round - 600mm dia - Bite 450 600 600 450 600 1.7
OTTOMIXROUND900DIA Otto Mix Round - 900mm dia 450 900 900 450 900 3.0
OTTOMIXROUND1200DIA Otto Mix Round - 1200mm dia 450 1200 1200 450 1200 3.7
OTTOMIXROUND1500DIA Otto Mix Round - 1500mm dia 450 1500 1500 450 1500 5.0
Note: Custom two-tone upholstery orders (outside the standard two-tone specifications) may incur an additional charge.
Round Ottoman
OTTOMIXROUND450DIA
Round Ottoman Bite
OTTOMIXROUND600DIA-BT
Curved Ottoman
OTTOMIXCURVE1200S
Curved Ottoman Seat & Back
OTTOMIXCURVE1200SB
Otto - Mix Curved
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
OTTOMIXCURVE1200S Otto Mix Curved - Seat Only 1200mm dia 450 1200 770/700 450 700 2.6
OTTOMIXCURVE1500S Otto Mix Curved - Seat Only 1500mm dia 450 1500 800/700 450 700 3.2
OTTOMIXCURVE1800S Otto Mix Curved - Seat Only 1800mm dia 450 1800 830/700 450 700 4
OTTOMIXCURVE2100S Otto Mix Curved - Seat Only 2100mm dia 450 2100 860/700 450 700 4.6
OTTOMIXCURVE2400S Otto Mix Curved - Seat Only 2400mm dia 450 2400 890/700 450 700 5.3
OTTOMIXCURVE2700S Otto Mix Curved - Seat Only 2700mm dia 450 2700 920/700 450 700 5.8
OTTOMIXCURVE1200SB Otto Mix Curved - Seat & Back 1200mm dia 820 1200 770/700 450 500 3.9
OTTOMIXCURVE1500SB Otto Mix Curved - Seat & Back 1500mm dia 820 1500 800/700 450 500 4.8
OTTOMIXCURVE1800SB Otto Mix Curved - Seat & Back 1800mm dia 820 1800 830/700 450 500 5.9
OTTOMIXCURVE2100SB Otto Mix Curved - Seat & Back 2100mm dia 820 2100 860/700 450 500 6.8
OTTOMIXCURVE2400SB Otto Mix Curved - Seat & Back 2400mm dia 820 2400 890/700 450 500 7.8
OTTOMIXCURVE2700SB Otto Mix Curved - Seat & Back 2700mm dia 820 2700 920/700 450 500 8.6
Otto Seating Proudly Australian Made
Set the tone:
colour options
Choose from our Caprio and Cashmere
House Colour Ranges to match an existing
space or add bright inspiration!
Caprio House Colour Range
The Caprio fabric range offers a sense of style, elegance and awe. The Caprio is a high performance textile suitable
for heavy commercial applications.
TurquoisePebble StormSkyPapaya
OatmealCitron FudgeCoalAshville
5
Note: Due to many factors, but not limited to the following: customer monitor calibration and printing processes colours represented
within this brochure are indicative only. Please request a sample swatch if unsure about colour accuracy.
Cashmere House Colour Range
PurpleMarigold Azalea WalnutPewterNero PeacockLeaf
ImperialSilver Dust Almond MineralHazePebble PimentoDove
The Cashmere fabric range, by Wortley Group, is a beautifully soft, textured plain woven in 100% Polyester.
Featuring a lightly brushed surface, Cashmere is a soft yet high performance textile suitable for commercial applications.
Call us today on 08 9344 6266
burgtec.com